78-84 BRENTWOOD STREET

and the second s

SPANNELKER

Full ou - 920R - Hall out #9202R - Third out #9203R . F. 1-4 # 2208R

78-84 BRENTWOOD STREET 80 Brentwood Street

April 17, 1974

Blvin Winckler 80 Brentwood Street

Dear Mr. Winckler:

PERMIT ISSUED WITH LETTER

Permit is issued herewith to construct a sunporch as per plan provided that you use no less than 4x6 sills instead of the 2x8 indicated on the application. These 4x6 sills are required to extend around the three sides of the platform, uset with the 6" dimension unright with floor timbers 2x6, 16" o. c. notched over nailing strips or with hangers.

Very truly yours.

Earle S. Smith Plan Examiner

E\$S:m

8

80 BAENT WOOD ST. 133-0-24 4/16/14 141 XIH' SUN PORCH

CHECK LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

V Date - EXISTING

Zone Location - R-5

VInterior or corner lot -

40 ft. setback area (Section 21) - 163

Use - SON POR H.

Sewage-Disposal -

Rear Yards-

Vside Yards - 25 1 - 8 M/N.

Front Yards -

Projections - NONE

Height - O MIE STORY

VLot Area - 17,000 \$

VBuilding Area - 18 PHOISE 196 PORCE = 764 P 1. 300 Minx,

Area-per Family -

Width-of-Lot-

Lot-Frontage. -

Off-street-Parking -

Loading Bays --

			APPLIC	ATION FO	R PERM	/IIT 00	PERMIT ISSUEL	<u>.</u>
1		B.O.C.A. USE	GROUP				1413	
	ONING	B.O.C.A. TYI	PE OF CONSTI	PORTLAND,	MAINE, Apri	1 16, 1974	CITY of PURILAND	
T	the DIRECT The unders	TOR OF BUILI signed hereby app nt or change use i	DING & INSPEC plies for a permit in accordance with of Portland with i	to erect, alter, repair to the Laws of the S plans and specificati	ir, demolish, mor state of Maine, th ons, if any, subm	ve or install the he Portland B.C litted herewith a	following building, struc- C.A. I . Iding Code and nd the following specifica-	
tie	ons:	80 Brentwood	.Տ ե			Fire	Telephone	•
								,
4	. Architect	of huilding	dwelling		<u> </u>	يه و و د د د د ويودو و لاي	No. fimiles	
]	Last use	frame No. sto	ories . 2 He	at S	tyle of roof		Roofing	.23
	Other building	ngs on same lot	800.00	,,å.	per .	, , , , , , ,	Fee \$. 5.00	. 1
	Estimated co	ECTOR—Mr. S	am Hoffses		NERAL DESC	RIPTION		. ~
	This applica	tion is for:	@ 775	-5451 to	construct a	sunporch p	er plan.	
	Dwelling .		Ext.	234	٠,		pak "	
	Garage		•		-	in an open		
	Masonry Bl	dg	7.	j	•	Stamp	of Special Conditions	
'	Metal Bldg		·					
*	Alterations	s	: /·	PERMIT IS WITH LET		,	No. of the second	
	Change of	Use	. 1	MILLIA IS	SITER	,	e de la companya de l	
,				TE!	L'Allowers and	subcontractors (of healing, plumbing, electri-	,
	NOTE TO	APPLICANT:	Separate permit	s are required by	THE TOTAL	-	, we see	,,
	cal and me	chanicals.		TO BE ISSUED TO	1 🖸 2 🗆	3 □ 4 □		
M	,		PERMIT	()	Other:			
	•		wh	DETAILS OF	NEW WORK			
	•		n this work?			work involved in	this work? yes	
は間点の	Has septi	c k notice bec	n of plate 10	Hei	ght average grad	e to highest poi	nt of roof	
13								
	20 4!1	as foundation ."				halt rai	1/SDINETO	•
物人的		L-1	IVIDICIIAL "	T OTENTION 1			CAGE SHIP A CTTO COLUMN	•
ģ.,		1 umbarKilld	Sprage, Dr	MOOR OF THE	40	N N	May on centers	
	Siza Giro	der	Columns ui	idel Birders		er floor and fla	t roof span over a leet.	
	Studs (c	outside walls and	l carrying partition	may with an -		2-4	100I / #/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	:14
š.	Joi	sts and rafters:	ISURED :			3-4	1001	
è,	On	conters:	1st floor	2r	nd	; 3rd	height?	• •
10.0	Ma	iximum span:	h masonry walls					• •
ğ ^E	If one	OLA princing with	a majorny	IF A	GARAĜE	ex6 planks o	n raiters.	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			dated on same lo					•••
	No. cai	s now accommo tomobile rensiri	ng be done othe	r than minor repair	s to cars habitua	lly stored in the	proposed building?	
-				DAID		MISCEL	LANEOUS	1
	APPRO	OVALS BY:	ION—PLAN E	XAMINE P.	Will work req	uire disturbing	of any tree on a public street?	- 1
	****** T	ANIC CODE: (9 IN : Z., 2:	XAMINER, D. 9/1/6/19 -4/13/17.4	Will there be	in charge of the	e above work a person compety requirements pertaining the	tent /
,					are observed?	Yes	, <u>,</u>	A
	Health	Dept.:			are observed.	· ····································		1

calth Dept.:

thers:

Signature of Applicant Elvin S. Wistch ler

Type Name of above Other

and Address FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY The state of the s

Others:

to the second

SAM e mission of 0. 100 mg ١; ٢ 24. 6-10-74 THE THE -30- 74 112-61-8 112 2018 910-76 4-23-24 7-18-74

FORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR	Address: Bion Times Little Owner of Bldg. Chain Windles Owner's Address: Go Baon Times of Street Plumber: Hillan 7, Black Line. Date:	
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION Dois 10 - 14 - 60 By 1 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	NEW REP'L PROFOSED INSTALLATIONS SINKS LAVATORIES TOLETS BALL TUBS SHOWERS DRAINS HOT WATER TANKS	NOABER 32 ME
TYPE OF BUILDING COMMITTAL RESIDENT AL SINGE NULTI FAMILY NEW CC STRUCTION REMODE ING	GARE GE GRINDERS SEPTIC TANKS THOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEADERS (conn. to house drain) ND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	Total

megen on the s

4. WHIR) # #H

100

1751 Companyone		meticae magnetabaspaniphingshir on			
			ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	15	វីបម្
PERMIT TO INST	rall Plum	BING	-	1. U	A.
. 6	Address &	30 Drantwood Street		PER	MIT NUMBER
(Date	Installa	tion For: Llvin S. Mind	dor		
Issued 7/22/65	Owner of	Bldg. Same			
	Owner or	Come	·		
Portland Plumbing Inspector	Owners A	ddress: Samo		100	70.00
By M. H. Collection	Plumber:		Date:7	155	
<i>U J.</i>	NEW REP'			yo,	Fec
App. First Tasp.		SINKS			
2/2//		LAVATORIES		;	
Date X		TOILETS			
		BATH TUBS			
BYLKNOLD R. GOCDY	VIII	SHOWERS			
App Ling Ruperty aspect	398	DRAINS			
		HOT WATER TANKS			
Date 8/3/65		TANKLESS WATER HEATER	S		
7 - 2000	AIN	GARBAGE GRINDERS			
BYERNOLD R. GOOD	1123	SEPTIC TANKS			0.00-
Towns Fundamental Repro		HOUSE SEWERS		-	2000
GCommercial.		ROOF LEADERS			
-mResidential					
Single Family	 				
multi ramily	<u></u>				
は New Coastructio	" [<u></u>			2,00
□ Remodeling	AND BEATTE	I DEET PLUMBING INSPECT	TOT	\L	**************************************

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Porlland, Maine, July 29, 1954

PERMIT ISSUED

JUL 30 1954 01082 CITY of PORTLANT

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FOR	TLAND, MAINE	u. Callanning heatin	a cooking or bower equi	ipment in accord-
The undersigned hereby applies for a	permit to install to de of the Cily of 1			
on prentwood Street II	se of Building	TWETTTIE	110.00	Existing "
Name and address of owner of appliance Installer's name and address Dickson Br	Alber Elvin	Winckler, 80 B	rentwood Dos VE	4-3051
Name and addressDickson_Br	ros., 176 Mai	n St., Gornan	retepnone	Anning manufacture
-	4 13	maion of WORK		
		oith switches I	orced warm air he	at
To install oil burning equipment in place of existing	store hest	***************************************		
in place of existing				
TL 1	HEATER, OR	POWER BOILE	IK	no
IF Location of appliance basement	Any burnable ma	aterial in floor surfa	ce or beneathroil	***************************************
Location of appliance <u>basement</u> If so, how protected?		Kind o	. Gumasa L" Wit	h shield
If so, how protected? Minimum distance to burnable material, fi	rom top of appli	ance or casing top	or rurnace	over 31
Minimum distance to burnable material, fi	ront of appliance	Over 41 From	sides or back of applian	ICC
From top of smoke pipe	r connections to s	ame fluesto	78 1 1 hou	***
Size of chimney flue8x8Other If gas fired, how vented?		Rated max	kimum demand per nou	yes
If gas fired, how vented?	, appliance to ins	sure proper and sat	e combustion	Jeh V 1840.
Name and type of burner		1114.1	undarwriter's laborat	COLIGAL """ INWESTERNA
Name and type of burner Delco Will operator be always in attendance?	Does oi	l supply line feed fr	om top or bottom of ta	nk?bottom
Will operator be always in attendance? Type of floor beneath burnerconcr	ete	Size of vent pipe	1411	
Type of floor beneath burnerconcr Location of oil storagebasemen	t.	Number nd ca	pacity of tanks1-	275 gala
Location of oil storagebasemen	Make	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	No	***************************************
Low water shut off	m anv flame?	yes How many	tanks enclosed?	***************************************
Will all tanks be more than five feet from Total capacity of any existing storage to	anks for furnace	burnersn	one),,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Location of appliance			in floor surface or bene	ath?
Location of appliance	Any	Heigh	ht of Legs, if any	***************************************
If so how protected?			from top of appli	ance?
Skirting at bottom of appliance?	Distance		From top of smoke	epipe
From front of appliance	From sides and c	4		***************************************
Size of chimney flueUt	Tiel Connections		Forced or gray	itv?
Is bood to be provided?	It 50, 110W	Rated	maximu a demand per	hour

MISCELLANEC	OUS EQUIPM	ENT OR SPEC	AL INFORMATION	*
	pettiment i eternioni p ar elegius			110101111111111111111111111111111111111
**************************************	21484-2114-2114-444-4		Permit Issued with	1 Letter
special control of the control of th				
politicano discontinuo del contratti del con	***************************************	*** ***********************************		***************************************
**************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,)		***
***************************************		***************************************	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	providentialaringhappy, esperatures proliterisespees beengarase
			ditional for each additi	onal heater, etc., in same
Amount of fee enclosed?2.90(\$2.00 for one hear	ter, etc., 30 cents no	ditional for	
building at same time.)				
04.4				
APPROVED PARTY (all.	Will there be in	charge of the above wo	rk a person competent t
011. / 30.0/ 91	Z	see that the Sta	te and City requirement	nts pertaining thereto ar
,		observed? Ye	S	
Berrichtenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterrenterr			Dickson Bros.	
eitherenterenterenterenterenterenteren			**	
The same of the sa		y By:	The Ill	de la companya de la
Sig	gnature of Installe	By	A Marin makesame describes of the second	ereliterelitete era tillet talt an amarandar mehr.

Inspection copy

8-19

* *						
Permit No.54/ 1082						
Owner Elvin Winchele Date of permit		1 1 3 1	1 1 1			-
Owner of	St.				1111	11111
Date of permit 7/30/5	2					
1/30/54	_	1 ' !				
Approved 1 12 64 ATTT						
9 Vent tipe 3 sand at Hat. 4 Harner Ris Lity & Support 5 Name & Labal. 6 clack Control. 7 High Limit Control. 24 Hemore Control. 25 Hemore Control. 26 Hemore Control. 27 Highest of take. 12 Tank dig dity & Supports. 13 User I vistance. 14 Tank dig dity & Supports. 15 Tank dig dity & Supports. 16 Tank dig dity & Supports. 17 Tank dig dity & Supports. 18 User I vistance. 19 Tank dig dity & Supports. 10 Tank dig dity & Supports. 11 Tank dig dity & Supports. 12 Tank dig dity & Supports. 13 User I vistance.	June 1 C. V.					The first of the f
-	014	1 1 1		;	ü	
	19 2			.	1 1 1 1	
	71					



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Permit No

Class of Building or Type of Structure Tules

MAR SP 100

	The state of the s
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME.	27, 1929
The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to erect alter-install the following builds accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	plans and specifications, if
Location 80 Brentwood Street Ward 9 Within Fire Limit 3	Eo Diet No
owners of the name and address James Gulliver, 80 Spentwood St.	T TO 5400 m
Contractor's name and address. Owner Architect's name and address.	Tit i
Architect's name and address	relephone
2 roposed use of building 2 car carage	
Other buildings on same lot Dwelling house 1 family	No. families
Description of Present Pullding to be Altered	
MaterialNo. storiesHu.tStyle of roof	Dog G
Last use	rcooling
General Description of New Work	No. families

To erect 2 car frame garage

		Details of New Wo	ant-	•
Size, front22 •	depth	Holen	e anotago grade	to top of plate ?'6"
To be erected on solid or	filled land?	solid	average grade to hig	hest point of roof 1311
Material of foundation_	Concrete	Thickness	earth or rock?e	oottom
Material of underpunning		Flaight		Th costs
Kind of roof pi	ton	Roof gaves	in	reles Class O Und. Lab
No. of chimneys . no	Material of c	himneys	mg Magnet E ROI	of lining
Kind of heat	2	Type of fuel)	er to chimney.
It oil burner, name and n	nodel		Instance, neat	er to chimney
Capacity and location of o	oil tanks_			
Is gas fitting involved?	-no	Size o	of comina	
Corner posts4x4	Sills 4x6. (Girt or ledger board?	. JULYICE	ize
material columns mater &	rders	Size	Moss	
Studs (or. eside walls i d span over 8 feet. Sills an			8 or larger Bridgi	ng in every floor and flat roof
loists and rafters:			3rd	, roof. 2x6
On centers:	1st floor	2nd	3rd	, roof 20
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	3rd	roof
If one story building with	masonry walls, this	kness of walls?		height?
		If a Garage		neight? war
No. cars now accommodat	ed on same lot	none	to be accommouste	d
Total number commercial o	ars to be accommo	dated		
Will automobile repairing l	be done other than	minor repairs to cars habit. Miscellaneous	ally stored in the p	roposed building?
Wi' above work require re	moval or disturbing	of any shade tree on a pub	olic street?	155
Plans filed as part of this	application?	768	No. sheets	10
				For C em
Will there be in charge of	the above work a p	erson competent to see that t	he State and City re	equirements pertaining thereto
are observed?				
NSPECTION COPY	Signature o	of owner dame	y ye	Civer
BUSINE H. KI	acan my	•		
•				n.

ß

Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.



Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

Portland, 7-15-The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following-described building: INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS: Name of owner is? ... Name of mechanic is Set allis Material of building is? Style of roof? feet deep? ? o, of stories? Size of building, feet front? . No. of stories? : roof? Size of L, feet long?.....; feet wide?.....; feet high?....; No. of storeisi......; roof?..... Thickness of external walls?........Party walls?....... Distance from line of street?......Width of street?.... tion of Nature of egress? _____; deep?_____; rear?. ____; deep?_____. Present Bldg. DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK. To change to a gambol Roof IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE. Of what material will the extension be built?.....Foundation? No. of stories high? If of brick, what will be the thickness of external walls? _____inches, and party walls Distance from lot lines - Front?.... ; side?.... ; side? ; rear WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON, Number of feet high from level of ground to highest part of roof to be?..... Distance from next buildings when moved?; front?.....; side?....., side?......; rear?.........; IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED. Signature of owner or family of sufficient nuthor and representative How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?.......

Address, .